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                                   18th April 2023 
BSE Limited 
24th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Ref : Scrip Code: 953255 
 
Subject: Intimation of Interest/ principal payments details under regulation 57 (4) of Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
which are due in the 1 st quarter for F.Y. 2023-24 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 57(4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below details of interest payments due during 
quarter starting from 1st April 2023 to 30th June 2023: 
 

Name of the Issuer ISIN Due Date Record 
Date 

Purpose (Interest/ 
Redemption/ Call 
Put Option/ If any) 

NeoGrowth Credit Private Limited INE814O07311 30-06-2023 15-06-2023 Interest Payment 

NeoGrowth Credit Private Limited INE814O07402 21-04-2023 
21-05-2023 
21-06-2023 

14-04-2023 
14-05-2023 
14-06-2023 

Interest Payment 
Interest Payment 
Interest Payment 

 
There was a typo while submitting the intimation under regulation 57(4) dated March 27, 2023.  
Hence, we are submitting revised intimation. Request you to take the same on records. 
 
 Thanking you 
 
Yours faithfully 
 
For NeoGrowth Credit Private Limited 

                                                                                             
Tanushri Yewale 
Company Secretary 


		2023-04-18T19:04:26+0530
	TANUSHRI YEWALE




