

18<sup>th</sup> April 2023

BSE Limited 24<sup>th</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Ref : Scrip Code: 953255

## Subject: Intimation of Interest/ principal payments details under regulation 57 (4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 which are due in the 1 st quarter for F.Y. 2023-24

Pursuant to Regulation 57(4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below details of interest payments due during quarter starting from 1<sup>st</sup> April 2023 to 30<sup>th</sup> June 2023:

Name of the Issuer	ISIN	Due Date	Record	Purpose (Interest/
			Date	Redemption/ Call
				Put Option/ If any)
NeoGrowth Credit Private Limited	INE814007311	30-06-2023	15-06-2023	Interest Payment
NeoGrowth Credit Private Limited	INE814007402	21-04-2023	14-04-2023	Interest Payment
		21-05-2023	14-05-2023	Interest Payment
		21-06-2023	14-06-2023	Interest Payment

There was a typo while submitting the intimation under regulation 57(4) dated March 27, 2023. Hence, we are submitting revised intimation. Request you to take the same on records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For NeoGrowth Credit Private Limited



Tanushri Yewale Company Secretary